
S. No. Mem. ID. Student's Name

1 01573973 B.Yamuna

2 01573974 Chaitanya Sree Gunturu

3 01573975 Gayathri Gadu

4 01573976 G.Anandita Dakshayani

5 01573977 Ch.Lakshmi Srija

6 01573978 Poojitha Sai .B

7 01573979 K.S.S Harshita

8 01573980 K.Sri Varsha

9 01573981 A.V.S.Harika

10 01573982 Arifa

11 01573983 Betha Jyoshnavi

12 01573984 Boyina Nitya Sri

13 01573985 Chandolu Venkata Pavitra

14 01573986 Chekuri Shamitha

15 01573987 D.Swetha

16 01573988 Eshitha Arigela

17 01573989 Gondesi Harika

18 01573990 Gorle Roopini

19 01573991 Gorrela Supraja

20 01573992 G.Syanthana

21 01573993 Gude Tejaswini

22 01573994 Gujju Pooja

23 01573995 K.J.S.Nikitha

24 01573996 K.Lakshmi Durga

25 01573997 Bhuvana Gayatri

26 01573998 Iswarya.K

27 01573999 Karanam Prathima

28 01574000 Katru Srija

29 01574001 Vanaja.K

30 01574002 K.Sneha Latha

31 01574003 Kollu Lavanya Rajya Lakshmi

32 01574004 Kondagorri Kavya Sri

33 01574005 Tinu Anjani.K

34 01574006 Kota Sadhana

35 01574007 Kovvuri Meghana Reddy
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36 01574008 Kurapati Kavya

37 01574009 Landa Rashmitha

38 01574010 Maddi Sahithi

39 01574011 Manne Jahnavi

40 01574012 M.V.S.P Madhavi

41 01574013 Miriyala Venkata Padmavati

42 01574014 Mudunuri Udayasri Sai Kumari

43 01574015 N Sravya

44 01574016 P.Rakshitha

45 01574017 Pritika Kaparapu

46 01574018 P.Mythri

47 01574019 P Swetha Akshaya

48 01574020 Tarakeswari B

49 01574021 T Priyadarshini

50 01574022 V.Sudhira

51 01574023 V.Jahnavi

52 01574024 R.Indira

53 01574025 Y.Sai Suvarna

54 01574026 G.Jyothsna

55 01574027 M.Prathyusha

56 01574028 V.Prashanti

57 01574029 K.Jahnavi

58 01574030 L.Dharani

59 01574031 M.Dharani

60 01574032 P.Manjula

61 01574033 S.Satya Sri

62 01574034 T.Mounika

63 01574035 T.Vyshnavi

64 01574036 V.Ommika Sai

65 01574037 V.Reshmisai

66 01574038 Chandaka Kumari Madhavi Ravali

67 01574039 Swapna Dande

68 01574040 Sreya Devarapalli

69 01574041 Bhavya Gajjarapu

70 01574042 Aravinda Gorthi

71 01574043 Divya Kusuma Gummalla

72 01574044 K.Rupini Sindhu Priyanka

73 01574045 K S R D Sri Soumya

74 01574046 K.Sharmila

75 01574047 R.Premonvitha

76 01574048 Sai Geethika Vadisela



77 01574049 Alekhya Yadida

78 01574050 A.Sai Manaswini

79 01574051 G.Urmila

80 01574052 Rohini Kaparapu

81 01574053 K.Akshaya

82 01574054 Vandana Muvvala

83 01574055 M.Jayasree

84 01574056 Sd Shiny

85 01574057 S.Komalika

86 01574058 Boddapu Bindu

87 01574059 Boddapu Indu

88 01574060 A.Prasanna

89 01574061 A.Navya Sai Sri

90 01574062 A.Lakshmi Sailaja

91 01574063 A.Sailaja

92 01574064 A.Kavya

93 01574065 A.Sharon Lilly

94 01574066 B.Akshitha

95 01574067 B.Prasanna

96 01574068 B.Sameera

97 01574069 B.Pravalika

98 01574070 B.Rishitha

99 01574071 B.Sahithya

100 01574072 Ch.Sravanthi

101 01574073 Ch.Aishwarya

102 01574074 Ch.Damayanthi

103 01574075 Ch.Manasa

104 01574076 D.Vineetha Reddy

105 01574077 D.Likhitha

106 01574078 E.Likhithanjali

107 01574079 E.Jahnavi

108 01574080 G.Supraja

109 01574081 G.Aakruthi

110 01574082 G.Bhavishya

111 01574083 G.Sai Kumari

112 01574084 G.Sri Sowmya 

113 01574085 G.Varsha

114 01574086 G.Swathi Shiwani

115 01574087 J.Harika

116 01574088 I.Om Sri Rakshmi

117 01574089 S.Sidvika



118 01574090 K.Bindu Sree

119 01574091 K.Niharika

120 01574092 K.Madhumitha Niharika

121 01574093 K.Sravya

122 01574094 K.Kalyani

123 01574095 K.Lavanya

124 01574096 K.Akshaya

125 01574097 K.Meghana

126 01574098 K.Harini

127 01574099 K.Nikhitha

128 01574100 K.Uma Chandrika 

129 01574101 K.Manogna

130 01574102 K.Padmavathi

131 01574103 T.Lavanya

132 01574104 M.Diamond Martina

133 01574105 M.Harini

134 01574106 M.Neelima

135 01574107 M.Varshika

136 01574108 B.Meghana Siva Sai Lakshmi

137 01574109 M.Jayani

138 01574110 Komperla Tanuja

139 01574111 Kota Gnana Lahari

140 01574112 Kudamala Keerthana

141 01574113 Mahapatro Swetha

142 01574114 Melipaka Chandrika

143 01574115 Mittireddy Venkata Lakshmi

144 01574116 Mohammed Nazneen Sultana

145 01574117 Muthyala Surya Sai Sree

146 01574118 Muttabathula Bhuvana Sri

147 01574119 Nagothi Sailaja

148 01574120 Nakka Lalitha Satya Devi

149 01574121 Nali Meghana

150 01574122 Nallam Manasa

151 01574123 Nalluri Hima Anushka 

152 01574124 Nimmana Lisha

153 01574125 Nookala Subbalakshmi Ashrita

154 01574126 Palacholla Vindhya Ramana

155 01574127 Pangi Chandana Sai Sree

156 01574128 Paradi Akhila

157 01574129 Parimilli Keerthana

158 01574130 Pedalapu Navya



159 01574131 Pediredla Aswini

160 01574132 Pilla Sandhya

161 01574133 Pilli Sanjana

162 01574134 Polisetti Bharani

163 01574135 Puladasu Sandhya

164 01574136 Pyla Likhitha

165 01574137 Ravipati Sai Lakshmi Ramya

166 01574138 Reddy Umadevi

167 01574139 Reetika Sattibabu Koppisetti

168 01574140 Sangabathula Naga Devi Sri Varsha

169 01574141 Seepana Varshini

170 01574142 Simhadri Sridevi

171 01574143 Tela Delisha Vijaya Meghana

172 01574144 Tedlapalli Anjana Priya 

173 01574145 Tedlapalli Sanjana Priya

174 01574146 Tummidi Lakshmi Praveena

175 01574147 Unnamatla Ramya 

176 01574148 Vabbala Reddy Himavarshini

177 01574149 Varshitha Koram

178 01574150 Vasamsetti Vijaya Lakshmi Paravathi

179 01574151 Vattikuti Sujitha Chowdary 

180 01574152 Veeramalla Prasuna

181 01574153 Velagala Venkata Ramya Bhargavi

182 01574154 Velamala Komali

183 01574155 Vemparala Lakshmi Ratna Sirisha

184 01574156 Verukonda Venkata Supriya Alekhya 

185 01574157 Vudayana Nava Chandrika

186 01574158 Yalamanchili Sujitha

187 01574159 Yana Khubchandani

188 01574160 Yeturi Sravani

189 01574161 Hephzibah Binu

190 01574162 Pilla Yashoda Pallavi

191 01574163 Amirisetti Lakshmi Prasanna

192 01574164 Annam Mallika

193 01574165 Boni Pujitha

194 01574166 Chintapalli Meenakshi

195 01574167 Devarapalli Sanjana

196 01574168 Ejjada Nandini

197 01574169 Gadiraju Satvika

198 01574170 Golusu Evangcline

199 01574171 Gorthi Sri Sivaanandini



200 01574172 Goggili Sireesha

201 01574173 Kodidasu Yetendriya Lamani

202 01574174 Kola Indu

203 01574175 Malla Esha Thaniya

204 01574176 Mallipeddi Prasanthi

205 01574177 Manyapuri Tejaswini

206 01574178 Mohammad Basheera Sultana

207 01574179 Mohammed Arshiya Firdous

208 01574180 Mothikivalasa Thanushya

209 01574181 Nanduri Sai Harika 

210 01574182 Naremsetti Sharmila

211 01574183 Nidamanuri Sirisha

212 01574184 Paaluru Divya

213 01574185 Pentapati Raj Tanuja

214 01574186 P.Tulika Lakshmi

215 01574187 Potlada Swathi Sindhuja

216 01574188 S S N Satvi Abhignya Nadakuditi

217 01574189 Sivatha Bala Chimayi Sista

218 01574190 T.Durgaprasanna

219 01574191 Pasagada Chandini Priya



EmailAddress MobileNumber IM-No
Degree  

studying year 
now

19jg1a0508.yamuna@gvpcew.ac.in 8096886428 M10898 IV

19jg1a0519.chaitanya@gvpcew.ac.in 9390386243 M10898 IV

19jg1a0538.gayathri@gvpcew.ac.in 9652516117 M10898 IV

19jg1a0541.dakshayani@gvpcew.ac.in 6309559548 M10898 IV

19jg1a0563.lakshmi@gvpcew.ac.in 9391438069 M10898 IV

19jg1a0591.poojitha@gvpcew.ac.in 9666822323 M10898 IV

19jg1a05a5.sarvani@gvpcew.ac.in 8978963695 M10898 IV

19jg1a05b1.varsha@gvpcew.ac.in 9494401944 M10898 IV

20jg1a0503.harika@gvpcew.ac.in 7337081403 M10898 III

20jg1a0505.arifa@gvpcew.ac.in 6302628530 M10898 III

20jg1a0508.jyoshnavi@gvpcew.ac.in 781594843 M10898 III

20jg1a0509.nityasri@gvpcew.ac.in 8309132407 M10898 III

20jg1a0511.pavitra@gvpcew.ac.in 6305548936 M10898 III

20jg1a0514.shamitha@gvpcew.ac.in 8179319289 M10898 III

20jg1a0516.swetha@gvpcew.ac.in 9493733639 M10898 III

20jg1a0519.eshitha@gvpcew.ac.in 9676201851 M10898 III

20jg1a0520.harika@gvpcew.ac.in 8374870938 M10898 III

20jg1a0521.roopini@gvpcew.ac.in 9502208633 M10898 III

20jg1a0522.supraja@gvpcew.ac.in 8688668229 M10898 III

20jg1a0523.syanthana@gvpcew.ac.in 9392407510 M10898 III

20jg1a0524.tejaswani@gvpcew.ac.in 9885239919 M10898 III

20jg1a0526.pooja@gvpcew.ac.in 9121447044 M10898 III

20jg1a0534.nikhita@gvpcew.ac.in 7032768918 M10898 III

20jg1a0536.durga@gvpcew.ac.in 7995126725 M10898 III

20jg1a0537.gayathri@gvpcew.ac.in 9347665827 M10898 III

20jg1a0538.aiswarya@gvpcew.ac.in 9502690054 M10898 III

20jg1a0539.prathima@gvpcew.ac.in 8309024930 M10898 III

20jg1a0543.srija@gvpcew.ac.in 9502975897 M10898 III

20jg1a0544.vanajakshi@gvpcew.ac.in 8688790249 M10898 III

20jg1a0545.latha@gvpcew.ac.in 9319932253 M10898 III

20jg1a0546.lakshmi@gvpcew.ac.in 8247442590 M10898 III

20jg1a0547.kavyasri@gvpcew.ac.in 9063869022 M10898 III

20jg1a0549.anjani@gvpcew.ac.in 7674818284 M10898 III

20jg1a0551.sadhana@gvpcew.ac.in 9398265260 M10898 III

20jg1a0552.meghana@gvpcew.ac.in 8688617007 M10898 III



20jg1a0553.kavya@gvpcew.ac.in 9014734723 M10898 III

20jg1a0556.rashmitha@gvpcew.ac.in 9642890022 M10898 III

20jg1a0558.sahithi@gvpcew.ac.in 8639590086 M10898 III

20jg1a0562.jahnavi@gvpcew.ac.in 9381872861 M10898 III

20jg1a0564,madhavi@gvpcew.ac.in 8688031130 M10898 III

20jg1a0567.padmavati@gvpcew.ac.in 8688698302 M10898 III

20jg1a0570.kumari@gvpcew.ac.in 8374517335 M10898 III

20jg1a0572.sravya@gvpcew.ac.in 8688082628 M10898 III

20jg1a0580.rakshitha@gvpcew.ac.in 7386728668 M10898 III

20jg1a0585.pritika@gvpcew.ac.in 6281783905 M10898 III

20jg1a0586.mythri@gvpcew.ac.in 7093813807 M10898 III

20jg1a0587.akshaya@gvpcew.ac.in 9347448297 M10898 III

20jg1a05a1.tarakeswari@gvpcew.ac.in 9494668338 M10898 III

20jg1a05a9.priyadarshini@gvpcew.ac.in 9966126799 M10898 III

20jg1a05b1.sudhira@gvpcew.ac.in 6300067378 M10898 III

20jg1a05b3.jahnavi@gvpcew.ac.in 9182235568 M10898 III

20jg1a05b7.indira@gvpcew.ac.in 8885096977 M10898 III

20jg1a05c2.suvarna@gvpcew.ac.in 9059899897 M10898 III

20jg1a05c4.jyothsna@gvpcew.ac.in 7989112853 M10898 III

21jg5a1203.prathyusha@gvpcew.ac.in 7330879239 M10898 III

21jg5a1208.prashanti@gvpcew.ac.in 9390071299 M10898 III

20jg1a1224.lakshmi@gvpcew.ac.in 9014886889 M10898 III

20jg1a1230.dharani@gvpcew.ac.in 9110319344 M10898 III

20jg1a1233.dharani@gvpcew.ac.in 6303370726 M10898 III

20jg1a1243.manjula@gvpcew.ac.in 9494784276 M10898 III

20jg1a1249.satyasri@gvpcew.ac.in 9169845999 M10898 III

20jg1a1250.mounika@gvpcew.ac.in 8639896787 M10898 III

20jg1a1252.vyshnavi@gvpcew.ac.in 7569144836 M10898 III

20jg1a1257.tejaswini@gvpcew.ac.in 8886349496 M10898 III

20jg1a1259.reshmisai@gvpcew.ac.in 8978002607 M10898 III

20jg1a4212.ravali@gvpcew.ac.in 9490813132 M10898 III

20jg1a4214.swapna@gvpcew.ac.in 9059851612 M10898 III

20jg1a4215.sreya@gvpcew.ac.in 9110312536 M10898 III

20jg1a4218.bhavya@gvpcew.ac.in 7036449667 M10898 III

20jg1a4220.aravinda@gvpcew.ac.in 8639505839 M10898 III

20jg1a4221.kusuma@gvpcew.ac.in 9391544528 M10898 III

20jg1a4222.priyanka@gvpcew.ac.in 7386055888 M10898 III

20jg1a4224.srisoumya@gvpcew.ac.in 9346002887 M10898 III

20jg1a4228.sharmila@gvpcew.ac.in 7735999210 M10898 III

20jg1a4244.premonvitha@gvpcew.ac.in 9494623549 M10898 III

20jg1a4258.geethika@gvpcew.ac.in 8143115210 M10898 III



20jg1a4261.alekhya@gvpcew.ac.in 8519908448 M10898 III

21jg5a0502.manaswini@gvpcew.ac.in 7386144209 M10898 III

21jg5a0506.urmila@gvpcew.ac.in 9392371325 M10898 III

21jg5a0508.rohini@gvpcew.ac.in 8790512547 M10898 III

21jg5a0509.akshaya@gvpcew.ac.in 7981277969 M10898 III

21jg5a0510.vandana@gvpcew.ac.in 8074031172 M10898 III

21jg5a0511.sree@gvpcew.ac.in 8341020534 M10898 III

21jg5a0512.shiny@gvpcew.ac.in 9908244250 M10898 III

21jg5a0513.komalika@gvpcew.ac.in 8106753805 M10898 III

21jg5a4201.bindu@gvpcew.ac.in 9502385017 M10898 III

21jg5a4202.indu@gvpcew.ac.in 9494261612 M10898 III

21jg1a0501.prasanna@gvpcew.ac.in 8085908202 M10898 II

21jg1aa0502.saisri@gvpcew.ac.in 8886446009 M10898 II

21jg1a0503.sailaja@gvpcew.ac.in 7675890342 M10898 II

21jg1a0504.sailaja@gvpcew.ac.in 7842470510 M10898 II

21jg1a0505.kavya@gvpcew.ac.in 9704393150 M10898 II

21jg1a0507.lilly@gvpcew.ac.in 6303191251 M10898 II

21jg1a0509.akshitha@gvpcew.ac.in 7981461397 M10898 II

21jg1a0510.prasanna@gvpcew.ac.in 8374335189 M10898 II

21jg1a0511.sameera@gvpcew.ac.in 9493399465 M10898 II

21jg1a0513.pravallika@gvpcew.ac.in 8919128620 M10898 II

21jg1a0514.rishitha@gvpcew.ac.in 6302468030 M10898 II

21jg1a0515.sahitya@gvpcew.ac.in 7013070958 M10898 II

21jg1a0516.sravanthi@gvpcew.ac.in 9550521072 M10898 II

21jg1a0517.aishwarya@gvpcew.ac.in 9381782229 M10898 II

21jg1a0518.damayanthi@gvpcew.ac.in 9392579998 M10898 II

21jg1a0519.manasa@gvpcew.ac.in 9989262312 M10898 II

21jg1a0520.vineetha@gvpcew.ac.in 7989125710 M10898 II

21jg1a0521.likhitha@gvpcew.ac.in 9398698957 M10898 II

21jg1a0522.likhithanjali@gvpcew.ac.in 9346324767 M10898 II

21jg1a0523.jahnavi@gvpcew.ac.in 6281803707 M10898 II

21jg1a0525.supraja@gvpcew.ac.in 8639992198 M10898 II

21jg1a0527.aakruthi@gvpcew.ac.in 8985558090 M10898 II

21jg1a0528.bhavishya@gvpcew.ac.in 8985877778 M10898 II

21jg1a0530.kumari@gvpcew.ac.in 7780173086 M10898 II

21jg1a0531.sowmya@gvpcew.ac.in 8309595989 M10898 II

21jg1a0532.varsha@gvpcew.ac.in 6305196963 M10898 II

21jg1a0534.shiwani@gvpcew.ac.in 7981978444 M10898 II

21jg1a0535.harika@gvpcew.ac.in 8309539269 M10898 II

21jg1a0539.lakshmi@gvpcew.ac.in 9381065147 M10898 II

21jg1a0540.sangani@gvpcew.ac.in 9440894414 M10898 II



21jg1a0542.bindusree@gvpcew.ac.in 6301616647 M10898 II

21jg1a0543.niharika@gvpcew.ac.in 6302396768 M10898 II

21jg1a0541.niharika@gvpcew.ac.in 9603956747 M10898 II

21jg1a0544.sravya@gvpcew.ac.in 8019653639 M10898 II

21jg1a0545.kalyani@gvpcew.ac.in 8341213693 M10898 II

21jg1a0550.lavanya@gvpcew.ac.in 9392586215 M10898 II

21jg1a0548.akshaya@gvpcew.ac.in 9963070811 M10898 II

21JG1a0549.meghana@gvpcew.ac.in 7989141240 M10898 II

21jg1a0552.harini@gvpcew.ac.in 9652611590 M10898 II

21jg1a0554.nikhita@gvpcew.ac.in 8019504629 M10898 II

21jg1a0555.chandrika@gvpcew.ac.in 9571134569 M10898 II

21jg1a0557.manogna@gvpcew.ac.in 9347837675 M10898 II

21jg1a0559.padmavathi@gvpcew.ac.in 8179435259 M10898 II

21jg1a0560.lavanya@gvpcew.ac.in 7981742119 M10898 II

21jg1a0561.martina@gvpcew.ac.in 6300508869 M10898 II

21jg1a0562.harini@gvpcew.ac.in 9959186491 M10898 II

21jg1a0563.neelima@gvpcew.ac.in 6304980772 M10898 II

21jg1a0564.varshika@gvpcew.ac.in 9392727637 M10898 II

21JG1A0565.meghana@gvpcew.ac.in 9182038419 M10898 II

21jg1a0566.jayani@gvpcew.ac.in 8712159207 M10898 II

21jg1a0567.tanuja@gvpcew.ac.in 8688724295 M10898 II

21jg1a0569.lahari@gvpcew.ac.in 9182144822 M10898 II

21jg1a0570.keertana@gvpcew.ac.in 6301555015 M10898 II

21jg1a0571.swetha@gvpcew.ac.in 7005304097 M10898 II

21jg1a0573.chandrika@gvpcew.ac.in 7842368052 M10898 II

21jg1a0574.lakshmi@gvpcew.ac.in 9346331380 M10898 II

21jg1a0576.sultana@gvpcew.ac.in 7842851130 M10898 II

21jg1a0578.saisree@gvpcew.ac.in 8328309986 M10898 II

21jg1a0579.bhuvana@gvpcew.ac.in 9704544428 M10898 II

21jg1a0580.sailaja@gvpcew.ac.in 9160089614 M10898 II

21jg1a0581.devi@gvpcew.ac.in 9392438441 M10898 II

21jg1a0582.meghana@gvpcew.ac.in 6281953713 M10898 II

21jg1a0584.manasa@gvpcew.ac.in 6281831459 M10898 II

21jg1a0585.anushka@gvpcew.ac.in 9951226646 M10898 II

21jg1a0586.lisha@gvpcew.ac.in 7981411915 M10898 II

21jg1a0587.ashrita@gvpcew.ac.in 9849103835 M10898 II

21jg1a0588.ramana@gvpcew.ac.in 9550266979 M10898 II

21jg1a0589.saisree@gvpcew.ac.in 7416634654 M10898 II

21jg1a0590.akhila@gvpcew.ac.in 9392574078 M10898 II

21jg1a0591.keerthana@gvpcew.ac.in 6303739844 M10898 II

21jg1a0593.navya@gvpcew.ac.in 8247374072 M10898 II



21jg1a0594.aswini@gvpcew.ac.in 9347930509 M10898 II

21jg1a0595.sandhya@gvpcew.ac.in 9493703818 M10898 II

21jg1a0596.sanjana@gvpcew.ac.in 9959114582 M10898 II

21jg1a0597.bharani@gvpcew.ac.in 9908158660 M10898 II

21jg1a05a0.sandhya@gvpcew.ac.in 9392393219 M10898 II

21jg1a05a1.likhitha@gvpcew.ac.in 8555922815 M10898 II

21jg1a05a2.ramya@gvpcew.ac.in 8309632474 M10898 II

21jg1a05a3.umadevi@gvpcew.ac.in 7386374342 M10898 II

21jg1a05a4.reetika@gvpcew.ac.in 8309868410 M10898 II

21jg1a05a6.varsha@gvpcew.ac.in 9886003797 M10898 II

21jg1a05a7.varshini@gvpcew.ac.in 7674810506 M10898 II

21jg1a05a9.sridevi@gvpcew.ac.in 9347957122 M10898 II

21jg1a05b1.meghana@gvpcew.ac.in 8639613688 M10898 II

21jg1a05b2.anjana@gvpcew.ac.in 9381063346 M10898 II

21jg1a05b3.sanjana@gvpcew.ac.in 9182484067 M10898 II

21jg1a05b4.praveena@gvpcew.ac.in 7997881742 M10898 II

21jg1a05b5.ramya@gvpcew.ac.in 9652603288 M10898 II

21jg1a05b6.himavarshini@gvpcew.ac.in 9885621226 M10898 II

21jg1a05b7.varshitha@gvpcew.ac.in 91545 01755 M10898 II

21jg1a05b8.parvathi@gvpcew.ac.in 9866119277 M10898 II

21jg1a05b9.sujitha@gvpcew.ac.in 9100873273 M10898 II

21jg1a05c0.prasuna@gvpcew. ac.in 9703959994 M10898 II

21jg1a05c1.bhargavi@gvpcew.ac.in 9059096389 M10898 II

21jg1a05c2.komali@gvpcew.ac.in 8919957175 M10898 II

21jg1a05c3.sirisha@gvpcew.ac.in 8125140604 M10898 II

21jg1a05c4.alekhya@gvpcew.ac.in 8247541316 M10898 II

21jg1a05c5.chandrika@gvpcew.ac.in 8639777581 M10898 II

21jg1a05c6.sujitha@gvpcew.ac.in 7981060566 M10898 II

21jg1a05c7.yana@gvpcew.ac.in 6366469518 M10898 II

21jg1ao5c8.sravani@gvpcew.ac.in 7075425244 M10898 II

21jg1a05c9.binu@gvpcew.ac.in 9100911052 M10898 II

21jg1a05d0.pallavi@gvpcew.ac.in 9032843372 M10898 II

21jg1a4201.prasanna@gvpcew.ac.in 9966394589 M10898 II

21jg1a4202.mallika@gvpcew.ac.in 8639608244 M10898 II

21jg1a4205.pujitha@gvpcew.ac.in 9347027094 M10898 II

21jg1a4207.meenakshi@gvpcew.ac.in 8374966074 M10898 II

21jg1a4208.sanjana@gvpcew.ac.in 8332839385 M10898 II

21jg1a4210.nandini@gvpcew.ac.in 9391459404 M10898 II

21jg1a4211.satvika@gvpcew.ac.in 9951922345 M10898 II

21jg1a4213.evangeline@gvpcew.ac.in 9390393053 M10898 II

21jg1a4214.sivaanandini@gvpcew.ac.in 9849390699 M10898 II



21jg1a4216.sireesha@gvpcew.ac.in 6300440012 M10898 II

 21jg1a4223.lamani@gvpcew.ac.in 7799434579 M10898 II

21jg1a4224.indu@gvpcew.ac.in 8121302028 M10898 II

21jg1a4227.thaniya@gvpcew.ac.in 9963569787 M10898 II

21jg1a4228.prasanthi@gvpcew.ac.in 6304936339 M10898 II

21jg1a4230.tejaswini@gvpcew.ac.in 7671897415 M10898 II

21jg1a4232.sultana@gvpcew.ac.in 8328292762 M10898 II

21jg1a4233.arshiya@gvpcew.ac.in 8919722955 M10898 II

21jg1a4234.thanushya@gvpcew.ac.in 9390920622 M10898 II

21jg1a4239.harika@gvpcew.ac.in 7989341660 M10898 II

21jg1a4240.sharmila@gvpvew.ac.in 8919870565 M10898 II

21jg1a4241.sirisha@gvpcew.ac.in 7013461521 M10898 II

21jg1a4243.tanuja@gvpcew.ac.in 9381154357 M10898 II

21jg1a4245.lakshmi@gvpcew.ac.in 7416361723 M10898 II

21jg1a4247.sindhuja@gvpcew.ac.in 7989939814 M10898 II

21jg1a4250.abhignya@gvpcew.ac.in 8125921689 M10898 II

21jg1a4252.chinmayi@gvpcew.ac.in 8019212004 M10898 II

21jg1a4252.chinmayi@gvpcew.ac.in 8019212004 M10898 II

21jg1a4257.prasanna@gvpcew.ac.in 7207150096 M10898 II

21jg1a0592.priya@gvpcew.ac.in 7013149432 M10898 II


